SAMSUNG

Samsung B2230HD monitor komputerowy 54,6 cm (21.5") 1920 x

1080 px Full HD Czarny

Marka : Samsung

Nazwa produktu : B2230HD

Monitor 21,5" panoramiczny LCD z tunerem DVB-T / C

Samsung B2230HD. Dtugos$¢ przekatnej ekranu: 54,6 cm (21.5"), Rozdzielczo$¢: 1920 x 1080 px, Typ
HD: Full HD, Czas odpowiedzi (typowy): 5 ms, Natywne proporcje obrazu: 16:9, Kat widzenia (poziomy):
170°, Kat widzenia (pionowy): 160°. Standard VESA. Kolor produktu: Czarny

Wyswietlacz

Dtugos$¢ przekatnej ekranu *
Rozdzielczos¢ *

Typ HD *

Natywne proporcje obrazu *

Ekran dotykowy *

Jasnos¢ wyswietlacza (typowa)
Czas odpowiedzi (typowy) *
Format obrazu

Wsp6tczynnik kontrastu (typowy) *

Wsp6étczynik kontrastu
(dynamiczny)

Kat widzenia (poziomy)

Kat widzenia (pionowy)
Kolory wyswietlacza *
Sync-on-green (SOG)
Oddzielna synchronizacja H/V
Ztozona synchronizacja
Wydajnos¢

Obstugiwane systemy operacyjne
Mac

Multimedia
Whbudowane gtosniki *

Whbudowana kamera/aparat *

Konstrukcja

Kolor produktu *

54,6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 px
Full HD

16:9

X

300 cd/m?
5ms

16:9

1000:1

70000:1

170°
160°

16.78 millionéw koloréw

v
v
v

Czarny

Kod produktu: LS22PTDSF

Porty i interfejsy

Liczba ztacz scart

Wejscie cyfrowe audio
Ergonomia

Standard VESA *

Interfejs do montazu panelu
Kensington Lock *

Obstuga funkcji Plug & Play
Diody LED

Moc

Pobdr mocy *
Pobdr mocy w trybie czuwania *
Roczne zuzycie energii

Waga i rozmiary

Szerokos$¢ urzadzenia (z podstawa)
Gtebokos¢ urzadzenia (z podstawa)
Wysoko$¢ urzadzenia (z podstawa)
Szerokos$¢ (bez podstawy)
Gtebokos¢ (bez podstawy)
Wysokos¢ (bez podstawy)

Waga (bez podstawy)

Zawartosc¢ opakowania
Skrdcona instrukcja obstugi
Podrecznik uzytkownika

Dotgczone oprogramowanie

75 x 75 mm
X

v

Stand-by

38 W
03w
68,62 kWh

523 mm
198 mm
399 mm
523 mm
69 mm

350 mm
9,6 kg

v
v
Windows 7
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Porty i interfejsy Pozostate funkcje
Liczba portéw VGA (D-Sub)

1 Wbudowany tuner tv v
llo$¢ portéw DVI-D 1 Klasa efektywnosci energetycznej
llo$¢ portéw HDMI 2 (stara)
Wyjécia stuchawkowe 1 Zgodny ze standradami DDC 2B
HDCP v przemystowymi
Cienki klient
Zainstalowano Thin Client X
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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